Position Other Positions Held

Supervng Therpst, Ccs-E
Supervng Therpst, Ccs-E
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Supervng Therpst, Ccs-E
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Medical Office Specialist
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Medical Office Asst Il
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Therapy Aide

Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Physical Therpst Il, Ccs
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Office Asst Intern EH
Occ Therapist Il, Ccs
Medical Transcriptionist
Staff Physician

Occ Therapist Il, Ccs

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy
Ccs Medical Therapy

Total Wages

$99,205
$94,452
$88,738
$86,019
$85,783
$84,835
$84,378
$82,529
$80,752
$78,716
$77,626
$77,374
$75,465
$74,956
$73,433
$58,515
$55,941
$55,497
$48,957
$43,142
$42,334
$33,845
$29,658
$21,119
$12,174
$10,138
$3,384
$1,661
$867

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,039
$47,863
$31,700
$43,541
$32,016
$33,011
$28,419
$41,474
$30,329
$25,288
$28,213
$43,780
$28,766
$28,017
$47,270
$27,942
$36,251
$34,066
$30,590
$13,882
$31,606
$22,416
$0
$8,523
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



