Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervng Therpst, Ccs-E		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$99,205	\$38,039
Supervng Therpst, Ccs-E		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$94,452	\$47,863
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$88,738	\$31,700
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$86,019	\$43,541
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$85,783	\$32,016
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$84,835	\$33,011
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$84,378	\$28,419
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$82,529	\$41,474
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$80,752	\$30,329
Supervng Therpst, Ccs-E		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$78,716	\$25,288
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$77,626	\$28,213
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$77,374	\$43,780
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$75,465	\$28,766
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$74,956	\$28,017
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$73,433	\$47,270
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$58,515	\$27,942
Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$55,941	\$36,251
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$55,497	\$34,066
Medical Office Asst II		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$48,957	\$30,590
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$43,142	\$13,882
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$42,334	\$31,606
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$33,845	\$22,416
Physical Therpst II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$29,658	\$0
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$21,119	\$8,523
Office Asst Intern EH		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$12,174	\$0
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$10,138	\$0
Medical Transcriptionist		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$3,384	\$0
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$1,661	\$0
Occ Therapist II, Ccs		San Mateo County	Ccs Medical Therapy	\$867	\$0